

State of California 40th District Agricultural Association - Yolo County Fair www.yolocountyfair.net

Company/Orgar	nization Name						
Company Repre	sentative						
Address							
City			State Zip				
E-mail address							
We will sponsor o	it: □ \$15,000 +	□ \$10,000	□ \$7,500	□ \$5,000			
	\$3,000	□ \$1,000	□ \$750	□ \$500			
We wish to sponsor the following "in-kind" services and/or supplies.							
(must be prearrang	ged):				_		
			Value:				
Please direct my	sponsorship to:						
□ Fair in general □ Kid's Drawing □ Demo Derby □ Opening Night Gala							
□ Livestock							

Terms:

Please fill out and submit this form with your payment. This agreement will be authorized and returned to you as verification of your partner / sponsorship participation.

Payments:

Please make check payable to: Yolo County Fair

Mailing Address:

Yolo County Fair P O Box 1408 Woodland, CA, 95776

If you would like to deliver the check, please deliver it to the Fair Office located at 1125 East Street, Woodland 95776.

If you have questions and/or changes, please call Theresa as soon as possible.

Signature .		Date:	
	Company Representative signature		
Signature_		Date:	
_	Yolo County Fair Representative		

Thank you for Sponsoring the **2024 Yolo County Fair we are "Over the Moon"**. This helps us provide and maintain educational activities, information about our county and area businesses, history, entertainment, and just having fun.

Theresa Lee – Sponsorship Coordinator Theresa.yolocountyfair@gmail.com

Cell: 530-908-5767

